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Linyi tasike hardware & tools  co., ltd. factory occupies 4600 square meters land area 
and 2400 square meters floor area, 70 proficient employees and 10 engineers .  fixed 
assets usd three million ,and annual producing value more than usd forty million .
We are one of the largest manufacture for hammer,axe,fiberglass and plastic handle 
for handtools  ,some products  got tuv-gs certificate.we also selling all kinds of tools 
like wrecking bar,chisel,bolt cutter,pipe wrench,scraper,trowel,fork,etc. our products 
are sold well in more than 30 countries in europe,america,middle east and asia .
We hope to establish long-term cooperation relationship with our customers in the 
future with best products and service .

NORTH OF 327 COUNTRY ROAD,LINSHU,LINYI,SHANDONG,CHINA
TEL:0086-13563944278      0086-13287151237

Email:Teresa@tommertools.com   Sales@tommer.cn         
WEB:Www.tommertools.com
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1Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

100g 120 49X31X24 20 260
200g 120 55X33X28 33 280
300g 60 59X36X17 28 300
400g 60 61X37X19 30 310
500g 48 53X38X20 28 320
600g 36 42X39X21 26 330
800g 24 42X30X23 22 350

1000g 24 43X30X25 30 360
1500g 12 46X32X15 21 380
2000g 12 50X34X17 27 400

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
matt finish/polished/spray plastic
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

German type machinist hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

600g 24 58X28X16 24

800g 24 60X29X16 30

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
matt finish/polished/spray plastic
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:forged steel and dual color grip

German type machinist hammer
DIN
1041
Spec.

TMH001

TMH002

TMH006

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

3000g 6 69X18X21 21 600

4000g 4 79X20X16 20 700

5000g 4 90X21X17 23 800

6000g 4 90X22X18 27 800

8000g 2 100X23X10 18 900

10000g 2 101X24X10 22 900

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
matt finish/polished/spray plastic
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

German type machinist hammer

TMH005

DIN
1042
Spec.

TMH003

TMH004

TMH002A

TMH006A



2Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

German type machinist hammer Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

100g 96 42X33X32 24 260
200g 72 46X33X24 27 280
300g 48 50X36X19 23 300
400g 36 39X36X19 21 310
500g 36 42X40X19 27 320
600g 24 40X29X21 21 330
800g 24 43X31X23 26 350

1000g 24 43X32X25 31 360
1500g 12 50X34X15 22 380
2000g 12 49X36X16 31 390

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
  matt finish/polished/spray plastic
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

DIN
1041
Spec.

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

3000g 6 89X18X21 26 800

4000g 4 99X19X16 22 800

5000g 4 101X21X17 26 900

6000g 4 101X21X18 29 900

8000g 2 101X23X10 19 900

10000g 2 102X24X10 23 900

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
  matt finish/polished/spray plastic/sand blastered
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

German type machinist hammer

DIN
1042
Spec.

TMH007

TMH008

TMH009

TMH010

TMH011

TMH012

TMH013

TMH014

TMH017

TMH018

TMH019

TMH015

TMH016



3Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

German type stoning  hammer Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

800g 24 44X32X14 24 260

1000g 24 46X33X14 29 260

1250g 12 33X22X15 18 260

1500g 12 36X27X16 21 280

2000g 12 38X28X17 27 280

3000g 6 69X16X19 23 600

4000g 4 79X16X14 20 700

5000g 4 89X18X16 25 800

6000g 2 100X17X8 15 800

8000g 2 100X19X10 19 900

10000g 2 102X24X10 23 900

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
matt finish/polished/spray plastic
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

DIN
6475
Spec.

TST001

TST002

TST003

TST004

TST005

S T O N I N G 
H A M M E R

TST006



4Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

German type stoning hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

800g 24 46X34X13 25 260
1000g 24 50X35X14 31 260
1250g 12 34X25X15 19 260
1500g 12 38X27X16 22 280
2000g 12 39X29X17 28 280
3000g 6 89X18X21 26 800
4000g 4 99X19X16 22 800
5000g 4 101X21X17 26 900
6000g 4 101X21X18 29 900
8000g 2 101X23X10 19 900

10000g 2 102X24X10 23 900

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
  matt finish/polished/spray plastic/sand blastered
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

DIN
6475
Spec.

TST007

TST008

TST009

TST011

TST014

TST012

TST013

TST010

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

2LB 24 31X30X20 26 260
2.5LB 24 37X30X21 29 260

Stoning hammer one piece forged

TST015



5Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 39X38X20 20 330
-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip
-Assembly mode:Pin+glue
-With grid and magnet
Assembly mode:Pin+glue

Roofing hammer

Roofing hammer 

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 40X36X21 24 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-With grid and magnet
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

TRO001

TRO002

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 40X38X23 24 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color TPR grip
-With grid and magnet

Roofing hammer

TRO004

Manson's hammer type B

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 47X36X23 22 280/330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip
-Assembly mode:Pin+glue

TMS001

DIN
7239
600

DIN
7239
600

DIN
5108
600

DIN
7239
600

TRO005

TRO003



6Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Mason's hammer  type B

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 47X36X23 24 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-With grid and magnet
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

Mason's hammer type B

Mason's hammer type R

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 36X34X22 22 280/330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip
-Assembly mode:Pin+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 47X36X23 26 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color TPR grip
-With grid 

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 36X34X22 26 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color TPR grip
-With grid 

Mason's hammer  type R

TK050

DIN
5108
600

DIN
5108
600

TMS002

TMS003

TMS004

DIN
5108
600

TMS005

TMS006

TMS007

DIN
5108
600



7Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Multipurpose axe

Multipurpose axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X40X18 24 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip
-Assembly mode:Pin+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X40X20 26 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip

Mason's hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 39X30X30 17 370

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:Reversed handle

TMS008

TMT001

TMT002

DIN
5108
600

DIN
5108
600

M A S O N S
H A M M E R



8Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

American type claw hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

8oz 60 67X36X18 25 285

12oz 48 46X34X18 21 315

16oz 36 39X29X30 26 330

20oz 36 39X29X33 27 330

24oz 24 46X35X27 24 400

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory -Handle 
moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

American type claw hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

8oz 48 41X30X17 19 170

12oz 48 42X31X18 20 170

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

TCL001

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

16oz 36 39X29X30 26 330
20oz 36 39X29X33 27 330
24oz 24 46X35X27 24 400

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory -Handle 
moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

TCL006

TCL005

American type claw hammer

TCL002

TCL003

TCL004



9Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

American type claw hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

8oz 48 51X35X18 20 285
12oz 36 44X36X19 21 315
16oz 36 46X38X21 26 330
20oz 24 40X31X23 21 330
24oz 24 46X35X27 23 400

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

TCL007

TCL008

TCL009

TCL010

TCL011

TCL013

TCL016

TCL017

TCL014

TCL012

TCL019

TCL018

TCL015



10Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

8oz 48 51X35X18 20 285
12oz 36 44X36X19 21 315
16oz 36 46X38X21 26 330
20oz 24 40X31X23 21 330
24oz 24 46X35X27 23 400

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:steel tubular+rubber/Dual color TPR grip
-Assembly mode:Pin+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

16oz 36 39X29X30 26 330
20oz 36 39X29X33 27 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color TPR grip

American type claw hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

16oz 36 46X38X21 26 315
20oz 24 40X31X23 21 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color TPR grip

One piece fortged claw hammer

American type claw hammer

TCL020

TCL021

TCL022

TCL023

TCL024

TCL025

C L A W
H A M M E R



11Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Sledge hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

2 LB 24 36X33X18 30.5 360

3 LB 12 46X27X15 21.5 380

4 LB 12 46X29X16 25 400

6 LB 6 87X17X19 25 800

8 LB 6 87X19X20 30 800

10 LB 4 99X19.5X15 24 900

12 LB 4 100X21X15 28 900

14 LB 4 100X22X16 32 900

16 LB 2 100X23X9 18 900

18 LB 2 101X24X10 20 900

20 LB 2 102X25X10 22 900

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:
  matt finish/polished/spray plastic/sand blastered
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

2 LB 24 48x38x13 30 360
3 LB 12 43x27x15 20 380
4 LB 12 47x29x16 22 400
6 LB 6 78X17X18 23 750
8 LB 6 85X18X20 30 750

10 LB 4 85X19X14 24 750
12 LB 4 99X20X15 28 900
14 LB 4 99X21X16 31 900
16 LB 2 100X23X9 18 900
18 LB 2 100x24x10 20 900
20 LB 2 100X24X10 22 900

Sledge hammer

Two way mallet

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

25 mm 60 30X26X37 25

30 mm 48 31X29X34 25

35 mm 36 32X31X25 20

40 mm 24 39X22X28 20

45 mm 24 40X24X31 24

-Head material:Rubber ,casted steel
-Head color:black/yellow
-Handle:  Hard wood/Beech /Oak/Ash  
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

TSL001

TSL002

TSL003

TSL005

TSL006

TRM001

TSL004



12Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Ballpein hammer Ballpein hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

4oz 72 32X32X22 13 250

8oz 72 37X35X27 23 270

12oz 60 54X38X21 27 290

16oz 48 45X40X22 26 300

24oz 36 43X40X24 30 330

32oz 24 45X28X27 28 350

40oz 24 49X31X28 33 375

48oz 24 49X32X30 38 375

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC48-56
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

4oz 72 31X31X22 24 250

8oz 72 37X33X26 31 270

12oz 48 44X35X20 32 290

16oz 48 45X37X21 35 300

24oz 24 42X27X24 21 330

32oz 24 44X28X27 29 350

40oz 12 47X31X14 34 375

48oz 12 46X32X15 39 375

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC48-56
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

TBP001

TBP002

TBP003

TBP004

Camping hammer

-Total weight:480G
-Head Length:11.5CM
-Total length:26.8CM
Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished/matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC48-56

Explore hammer one piece forged

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 40X38X23 24 330

-Head material:Carbon 45 forged steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged

TCH001

TEH001



13Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Rubber hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

8oz 48 35X34X36 18

12oz 36 41X33X31 21

16oz 36 42X39X33 23

24oz 36 63X34X41 25

32oz 24 66X29X30 31

-Head material:Rubber ,lead tolerance<50ppm
-Head color:Black/white/black+white
-Head hardness:Shore A 80 
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue +nail

Rubber hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

8oz 48 35X34X36 16

12oz 36 41X33X31 20

16oz 36 42X39X33 24

24oz 36 63X34X41 34

32oz 24 66X29X30 25

-Head material:Rubber ,lead tolerance<50ppm
-Head color:Black/white/black+white
-Head hardness:Shore A 80 
-Handle:  Steel tubular+rubber grip
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue 

Rubber hammer

Rubber hammer

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

8oz 48 35X34X36 16

12oz 36 41X33X31 20

16oz 36 42X39X33 24

24oz 36 63X34X41 34

32oz 24 66X29X30 25

-Head material:Rubber ,lead tolerance<50ppm
-Head color:Black/white/black+white
-Head hardness:Shore A 80 
-Handle:  Hard wood/Beech /Oak/Ash  
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue +nail

Spec. Length
(mm)

Head Diameter
(mm)

Weight
(g)

1/2LB 220 32 390

1LB 237 43 620

2LB 285 49 1050

3LB 305 57 1500

-Handle:  PVC ,TPR
-Assembly mode:one piece

TRB001

TRB003

TRB004

TRB005

TRB002



14Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

A613 axeA613 axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X27X23 20 360
800g 24 45X28X24 23 380

1000g 24 46X36X21 30 430
1250g 12 74X22X23 20 700
1600g 6 93x22x12.5 14.5 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X27X23 24 360
800g 24 45X28X24 28 380

1000g 24 49X28X25 33 430
1250g 12 74X22X23 23 700
1600g 6 93x22x12.5 15 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Working face hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue

DIN
5131
600

DIN
5131
600

TAX005

TAX006

TAX007

TAX002

TAX003

TAX001

TAX004

TAX008

TAX009



15Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Double face axe

Double face axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

1000g 12 47x35x15 19 430
2000g 6 96x22x19 17 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

1000g 12 47x35x15 25 430
2000g 6 96x22x19 20 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Fiberglass handle
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue

Russian type axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X27X23 20 360
800g 24 45X28X24 23 380

1000g 24 46X36X21 30 430
1200g 12 74X22X23 20 700
1400g 6 93x22x12.5 13 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

TAX010

TAX011

TAX012

TAX013

TAX014

One piece forged axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

500g 24 41x37x15 22 330

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:Polished
-Working face hardness:HRC50-56
-Handle:One piece forged +dual color grip

TAX015

TAX015A



16Linyi tasike hardware & tools co., ltd.

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

600g 24 41X27X23 20 280
650g 24 45X28X24 22 360
700g 24 52X36X21 24 500
1150g 12 74X22X23 20 900

-Head material:Forged manganese steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

710g 24 40X27X23 24 370
710g 24 53X28X24 25 470

-Head material:Forged manganese steel-Head 
surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

630g 24 350X27X23 21 330
630g 24 45X28X24 23 360

-Head material:Forged manganese steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glueTAX016

TAX017

TAX018

O u t d o o r
A x e
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Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

6LB 6 93X21X15 22 900
8LB 6 93X22X17 28 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

6LB 6 93X21X15 22 900
8LB 6 93X22X17 28 900

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:conversed handle

Splitting maul SM02

Splitting maul SM02

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

6 LB 6 106X21X16 25 360

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish/polished
-Blade hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Hardwood/Beech/Ash/Hickory 
-Handle moisture content:< 12%
-Assembly mode:wedge/wedge+glue

Splitting maul SM01

TSL001

TSL005

TSL004

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

L
(mm)

6 LB 6 106X21X16 25 360

-Head material:Forged carbon steel
-Head surface:matt finish
-Working face hardness:HRC46-52
-Handle:Fiberglass handle-
Assembly mode:epoxide-resin glue

Splitting maul SM01

TSL002

Spec.:1500g,2000g,2500g,3000g

Splitting wedge

TSL003

S P L I T T I N G
A X E
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Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

4.5LB 6 58X15X12 12.5
5LB 6 60X15X12 14

5.5LB 6 62X15X12 15.5

6LB 6 65X15X12 16.5

7LB 6 65X15X12 19.5

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

4.5LB 6 58X15X12 12.5
5LB 6 60X15X12 14

5.5LB 6 62X15X12 15.5

6LB 6 65X15X12 16.5

7LB 6 65X15X12 19.5

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

1KG 6 92X22.5X13 10
1.5KG 6 92X22.5X13 13
2KG 6 92X23X14 16

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

4.5LB 6 56X16X14.5 12.5
5LB 6 58X16X14.5 14

5.5LB 6 60X16X14.5 15.5

P401 Pick axe

P402 Pick axe

P406 Pick axe

Spec. Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

1KG 6 92X22.5X13 13.5
1.5KG 6 92X22.5X13 16
2KG 6 92X23X14 19

Pick axe with wooden handle

Pick axe with fiberglass handle

P I C K A X E

TPA001

TPA002

TPA003

TPA004

TPA005
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Spec.
(mm)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

250X16 36 30X20X13 18

300X16 36 30X20X13 19

-Material:High carbon steel
-Grip:Rubber /Dual color TPR
-Pointed edge/Flat edge
-Hardness:HRC45-52

Flat cold chisel

Spec.
(mm) Shank size(mm)

200 25x12

250 25x12

300 25x12

-Material:High carbon steel
-Grip:Rubber /Dual color TPR
-Flat edge
-Hardness:HRC 45-52

Cold chisel

TCH001

TCH002

TCH003

TCH004

TCH005

TCH007

TCH008

Flat style bolter

Spec.
(mm)
250

300

-Material:High carbon steel
-Grip:Rubber /Dual color TPR
-Flat edge
-Hardness:HRCarbon 45-52

TCH006

Spec.
(LB)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

6 5 93X9X5 14

8 5 113X9X7 18

10 5 124X10X7 23

12 3 130X6X6 16.5

14 3 140X6X6 19.5

16 3 150X7X6 21.5
18 3 153X8X7 25

22 2 167X7X5 20

26 2 174X7X5 23.5

-Material:High carbon steel
-Color painted
- Edge hardness:HRC42-48

Crow bar

TCH009
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W21 wrecking bar

Spec.
(mm)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

300 10 41X13X6 4.5

450 10 58X16X7 10

600 10 77X18X7 15

750 10 93X18X7 18.5

900 10 106X18X7 21.5

1050 5 122X15X6 13

1200 5 137X15X6 14.5

-Material:High carbon steel
-Color painted
- Edge hardness:HRC42-50

Spec.
(mm)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

30 12 37x17x7 8

40 12 45x17x7 9

45 12 52x17x7 14

60 12 68x21x8 21

75 6 80x23x4 16

90 6 95x23x4 19

-Material:High carbon steel
-Color painted
- Edge hardness:HRC42-50

Spec.
(mm)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

300 24 30X20X13 19.5

-Material:High carbon steel
-Grip:Rubber/Dual color TPR
-Color painted
- Edge hardness:HRC42-50

Wrecking bar

W02 wrecking bar

TWB002

TWB004

TWB003

W01 wrecking bar

Spec.
(mm)

Qty/ctn
(pcs)

Carton size
(cm)

G.w.
(kg)

300 24 36X14X10 10.6

400 24 46X14X10 19.5

500 12 55X15X6 11.9

600 12 66X16X7 18

700 12 76X16X7 19.8

800 12 86X16X7 22.8

900 12 96X16X7 25.6

1000 12 106X16X7 27.4

-Material:High carbon steel
-Color painted
- Edge hardness:HRC42-50

TWB001

W R E C K I N G
B A R
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L I N Y I  T A S I K E  H A R D W A R E  &  T O O L S   C O . ,  L T D .

North of 327 country road,Linshu,Shandong,China.

Email:Teresa@tommertools.com   Sales@tommer.cn

TEL:0086-13563944278      0086-13287151237

Web:Www.tommertools.com
WECHAT


